C AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn C—
LGS New years eve Run/Walk@The Barn on 31st December 2023 VY 2t

1km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 1 TA2685 Jose Bates 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 01:38:33
2 2 1 TA2893 Andre Van Kasterop 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 02:03:44
3 3 1 TA1461 Hein De Wet 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 56 Master (50-59) 02:10:55
4 5 2 TA3515 Cecil Kgoetiane 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 02:15:50
5 6 1 TA2980 Dime Deng 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:16:01
6 8 2 TA2940 Mbekezeli Zwane 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:22:49



21km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TA3019 Xiaojing 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:15:47
2 7 1 TA1256 Nadla Scriven 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 46 Veteran (40-49) 02:21:28
3 9 2 TA0962 Stephany Venter 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 02:34:42



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male

2 1 TA3354 Vincent Masekane 15km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:44:46
2 5 2 TA3513 Christoff Kok 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:57:03
3 7 3 TA3086 Nicholas Hawker 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:57:12
4 8 4 TA1573 Shaun Kichenbrand 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:57:14



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA2007 Helga Lucas 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 00:48:26
2 3 1 TA3203 Marentia Homan 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 55 Master (50-59) 01:52:34
3 4 2 TA1314 Yvonne Swart 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 59 Master (50-59) 01:52:51
4 6 1 TA2628 Stephanie Hawker 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 28 Senior (19-29) 01:57:08
5 9 2 TA3462 Cheryl Moolman 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 46 Veteran (40-49) 02:18:46
6 10 2 TA3390 Octavia Nhlaeo 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 28 Senior (19-29) 02:22:55
7 11 3 TA1124 Nozuko Mzxunyelwa 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 02:58:05
8 12 4 TA3131 Vuyelwa Mxunyelwa 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 02:58:05
9 13 3 TA2592 Hlumela Mxunyelwa 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 23 Senior (19-29) 02:58:06



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory
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TA2460
TA1366
TA0428
TA3488
TA0120
TA3121
TA2608
TA2867
TA2601
TRAIL20045
TRAIL20145
TA2082
TA3289
TA0306
TA2922
TRAIL20548
TA3338
TA0227
TRAIL20304
TRAIL20037
TA2629
TRAIL20301
TA2817

Graham
Drikus
Pieter
Henro

Jaco

Markus
Johan
Johan
Jason

Gary
David
Andre

Marinus
Andre

Graeme

Seboloka
Sybrandt

Johann
Henry

Graham

William

Stephen

Aaron

Burnett
Van Heerden
Schoeman
Heyneke
Lotter
Mc Donald
Jones
Kitching
Wright
Noakes
Noakes
Broerse
Du Preez
Coetzee
Wright
Tsotetsi
Fouche
Mc Donald
Marais
Hutchins
Mason
Bray
Pillay

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

29
21
21
36
19
43
44
27
63
37
45
34
12
60
64
43
51
68
60
56
64
25

Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)

00:48:43
00:49:54
00:56:54
01:00:39
01:02:00
01:03:46
01:07:08
01:08:24
01:09:30
01:11:11
01:11:12
01:11:41
01:13:30
01:14:30
01:17:27
01:20:22
01:28:03
01:30:07
01:30:11
01:33:21
01:35:15
01:38:21
01:51:27



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA1380
TA0857
TA1505
TA1402
TA1953
TA1951
TA1932
TA3400
TA0503
TA3271
TA1158
TA2326
TA1072
TA1759
TRAIL11091
TA2512
TRAIL2041

Janine
Krysten
Chelsea
Leandri

Kara
Elaine
Anjanette
Alida

Lizelle
Adriana
Jo-anne

Dané
Rona
Cindy
Helena
Christine
Whitney

De Wet
Smithers
Muller
Malherbe
Beytell
Beytell
Jones
De Jager
De Lange
De Necker
Buchner
Heyneke
Schroder
Naude
Silver
Diedericks
Mbalati

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

27
30
21
12
41
43
42
33
28
50
21
34
44
48
39
31

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
12to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:43:58
00:48:37
00:53:51
01:00:17
01:05:13
01:05:21
01:07:43
01:07:59
01:10:37
01:10:51
01:11:39
01:13:24
01:13:34
01:14:25
01:24:01
01:41:09
02:37:15



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA2477
TRAIL20566
TA2088
TA2882
TA3482
TA3259
TA3495
TA2647
TA2961
TA1954
TA2598
TA3438
TA3530
TA0086
TA3202
TA3284
TA19TA2970

Marco
Peter
Andre
Oscar
Guy
Frans
Jonathan
Tiaan
Justin
Lutholwethu
Matthew James
Trevor
Dirk
Paulo
Shane
Carl
Stuart

Venter
Khan
Dry
Agbor
Hobson
Smith
Wentworth
Maritz
Jacobs
Mxunyelwa
Wentworth
Wentworth
Strydom
Paixao
Ackhurst
Diedericks

Melvin

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

45
47
29
32
63
16
34
42
17
18
50
55
30
36
41
51

Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
16 to 18
16 to 18

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)

Master (50-59)

00:29:25
00:36:53
00:39:15
00:40:48
00:40:59
00:49:22
00:49:39
00:50:27
01:07:46
01:12:03
01:14:07
01:14:28
01:16:40
01:16:51
01:33:54
01:41:14
02:36:47



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gatogory | Raco Numbor | Name | Sumame | Activit S
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TA2655
TRAIL20470
TRAIL20810
TRAIL11074

TA0185

TA2960

TA2667

TA3051

TA0188

TA1825

TAO0713

TA2769

TA2353

TA1877

TA2185

TA0252

TA1829

TA2438

TA1544

TA1765

TA3481
TRAIL20296

TA3553

TA3439

TRAIL2006

TA0669

TA3562

TA3334

TA1474

TA2290

TA1672

TA2227

TA0886

Kaylee
Laura
Fouzia
Larissa
Jennifer
Cindy
Lorayn
Claudia
Julie
Christa
Patricia-anne
Vonnette
Gyle
Juanelle
Abigail
Janetta
Sharon
Tracey
Elizabeth
Johane
Alicia
Lyndy
Liesel
Tatum
Lesley
Claire
Antonia
Elmi
Candice
Weny
Danita
Kara

Lisa

Barnard
Noakes
Khan
West
Antoncich
Burnett
Beukman
Smith
Hughes
Smith
Muller
Erasmus
Bates
Bates
Butcher
Hobson
Milchelle
Broodryk
Kiff
Brynard
Vorster
Bray
Fundudis
Fundudis
Hutchins
Melvin
Wentworth
Smith
Cooks
Strydom
Lotter
Ackhurst
Ackhhurst

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

63
34
40
34
53
24
24
49
58
53
31
45
18
29
67
51
52
53
31
31
63
47
3
61
48
48
58
30
51
34
8
35

Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)

Senior (19-29)

Senior (19-29)

Veteran (40-49)

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
16 to 18

Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:35:11
00:36:53
00:36:59
00:37:09
00:41:09
00:44:42
00:47:19
00:47:23
00:48:23
00:49:09
00:50:50
00:50:56
00:52:23
00:52:28
00:53:02
00:58:50
01:00:01
01:00:14
01:00:22
01:05:37
01:05:54
01:06:53
01:07:37
01:07:40
01:09:55
01:13:53
01:14:03
01:16:07
01:16:48
01:17:18
01:17:22
01:33:43
01:34:02



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

ender vera atego ace Number am urname vit ender e atego uration
Gend (0] 11 C g ry R Numb Nam S Activity Gend Ag Category D)

TA2559 Riaan Prinsloo 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 00:42:46
2 4 1 TA2938 Peter Schumann 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Male 69 Grand-Master (60+) 00:58:43



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TA3029 Sonet Steyn 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:43:07
2 3 2 TA2648 Michelle Schunaen 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:58:33



